broadwalk L180
To Specify
IP66 LED bollard with die cast aluminium body in 600, 1100 and 2400mm
high options. With 180 degree distribution – as Whitecroft Lighting
BROADWALK L180.
LED Performance
Colour Temp Ra (CRI)  Life Expectancy Colour Consistency
4000 K ≥ 70 L

• Flange plate mounted
• Maximum diffuser temperature 45°C at ta 25°C
Order Codes
Broadwalk L180
600mm high BLF1814KG
1100mm high BLF1824KG
2400mm high BLF1834KG
Options
SILVER Replace G with S i.e. BLF1814KS
Photometric Performance
L
W
H